TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn
7708 Gardo & Morris Brut Sauvignon Blanc

6339 Gardo & Morris Organic Sauvignon

Blanc
70241 Saint Bris
54289 Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-26

Argéng

2023
2022

2020

2020

Producent

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

129 kr

129 kr

169 kr

449 kr



